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AngloGold Ashanti Landowner Hoekplaats

Arnold Botha Trust Landowner Doornkom-Oost 1

Gossayns Beleggings Pty Ltd Landowner Kleinfontein 1

Hansie Muller Voerkraal Trust Landowner Doornkom-oost 369 4

Kleinfontein 369 RE

Merize Botha Trust Landowner Kleinfontein RE

Cecilia Motaung cmotaung@dffe.gov.za

Johan & Cecile Kondos Landowner 018 462 2416 082 577 7186 johankondos@yahoo.com Buffelsfontein 3

Lucky Khumalo 082 795 0704 lucky.khumalo@mwangaza.energy

Marais Erasmus Landowner Buffelsfontein 4

Mike Levington Director 082 770 1036 mrl@navitasholdings.co.za

African Farmers Association of South Africa Vuyo Mahlati President G10 Agricultural Resource Council-API Centurion (012) 943-7290 info@afasa.org.za

AgloGold Ashanti Leeanne Goliath Landowner 082 928 0580 leeanneg@logicalknowledge.com Zaaiplaats 441 1

Mapaiskraal 441 RE

Air Traffic and Navigation Services (ATNS) Johanna Morobane
Manager: Corporate Sustainability and

Environment
Private Bag X15 Kempton Park 1620 (011) 607-1143 011 607 1570 011-607-1570 JohannaM@atns.co.za

Air Traffic and Navigation Services (ATNS) Simphiwe Masilela Obstacle Evaluator Private Bag X15 Kempton Park 1620 011 607 1228 011 607 1466 simphiwem@atns.co.za

Arteon Mining & Projects Sibusiso Tong 073 341 5780 sibusisotong@gmail.com

BirdLife South Africa Hanneline Smit-Robinson Head of Conservation hanneline.smit-robinson@birdlife.org.za

BirdLife South Africa Melissa Lewis Policy and Advocacy Manager Melissa.Lewis@birdlife.org.za

BirdLife South Africa Samantha Ralston-Paton Manager 0117891122 083 673 3948 energy@birdlife.org.za

Commission on Restitution of Land Rights Liezel Naran Chief Director: Land Restitution Support 051 403 0701 051 430 0729 LNaran@ruraldevelopment.gov.za

Commission on Restitution of Land Rights Nomfundo Ntloko-Gobodo Chief Land Claims Commissioner 080 000 7095 landclaims@drdlr.gov.za

Department of Agriculture, Land Reform and Rural Development Info info@DALRRD.gov.za

Department of Agriculture, Land Reform and Rural Development Land Claims landclaims@drdlr.gov.za

Department of Agriculture, Land Reform and Rural Development Queries queries@dalrrd.gov.za

Department of Energy Enid Babuseng (053) 830-0800 053 807 1700 enid.babuseng@dme.gov.za

Department of Environment, Forestry and Fisheries Muhammad Essop 012-399-8529 messop@environment.gov.za

Department of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment EIA Admin EIAadmin@dffe.gov.za

Department of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment Anneliza Collett 0213197508 annelizac@nda.agric.za

Department of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment Danie Smit DSMIT@dffe.gov.za

Department of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment Ephron Maradwa EMaradwa@dffe.gov.za

Department of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment Fiona Grimett
Assistant Director: National Infrastructure

Projects
FGRIMETT@dffe.gov.za

Department of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment Julliet Mahlangu Mahlangu JMMahlangu@dffe.gov.za

Department of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment Mashudu Marubini Delegate to the Minister 012 319 7619 073 195 7000 mashuduma@dffe.gov.za

Department of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment Matlhodi Mogorosi MMOGOROSI@dffe.gov.za

Department of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment Nyiko Nkosi Administrator 012 395 1694 012 320 7539 nnkosi@environment.gov.za

Department of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment Pamela Kershaw
Project Manager: Environmental

Planning
012-399-9585 PKershaw@environment.gov.za

Department of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment Seoka Lekota Deputy Director 012 399 9573 082 902 2407 BCAdmin@dffe.gov.za slekota@dffe.gov.za

Department of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment Thoko Buthelezi Administration Clerk: National Office (012) 319-7634 012 329 5938 thokob@daff.gov.za ThokoB@nda.agric.za

Department of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment Zama Langa ZLANGA@dffe.gov.za

Department of Mineral Resources and Energy Nomawethu Qase Director 012 406 7686 012 323 5819 0123235819 nomawethu.qase@energy.gov.za

Department of Mineral Resources and Energy Pheladi Masipa
Acting Project Manager: Renewable

Energy Initiatives
192 Visagie StreetCorner Paul Kruger & Visagie Street Pretoria 0002 012-406-7650 012-323-5819 Pheladi.Masipa@energy.gov.za

Department of Public Enterprises Donald Nkadimeng Chief Director 012-401-4058 071-126-4466 donald.nkadimeng@dpe.gov.za info@dpe.gov.za

Department of Roads and Transport T Kgare Head of Department 043 6047472 086 6466735 083 9932 090 angie.majongile@dot.ecprov.gov.za

Department of Science and Technology Mere Kgampe
Director: Astronomy Management

Authority (AMA)
Private Bag X894 Pretoria 0001 0128436644 0866853537 0764884776 mere.kgampe@dst.gov.za

Department of Water Affairs A Starkey Chief Director: Eastern Cape (043) 604 5402 (043) 604 5592 082 809 5892 starkeya@dwa.gov.za

Department of Water and Sanitation: Free State Province Dovhani Siganunu siganunud@dws.gov.za

Department of Water and Sanitation: Free State Province George Nel NelG@dws.gov.za

Department of Water and Sanitation: Free State Province Kereemang Maseloane MaseloaneK@dws.gov.za

Department of Water and Sanitation: Free State Province Maite Makhura 081 845 7677 makhuram@dws.gov.za

Department of Water and Sanitation: Free State Province Maureen Letloenyane letloenyanem@dws.gov.za

Department of Water and Sanitation: Free State Province Maureen Letloenyane LetloenyaneM@dws.gov.za

ADDRESS

APPENDIX E1: I&AP DATABASE

HARMONY MOAB KHOTSONG SOLAR PV, VIERFONTEIN, FREE STATE PROVINCE
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Department of Water and Sanitation: Free State Province Nkhumeleni Musekene musekenen2@dws.gov.za

Department of Water and Sanitation: Free State Province Pule Lenong Secretary: Provincial HOD 051 405 9281 082 553 7206 LenongP@dws.gov.za

Department of Water and Sanitation Shaun Cloete Louisvale Road Upington 8800 (054) 338-5800 (054) 334-0205 (083) 633-3642 cloetes@dws.gov.za cloetes@dwa.gov.za

Department of Water and Sanitation Sifiso Mkhize (012) 336-7500 Centralp@dwa.gov.za

Department of Water and Sanitation Tseliso Ntili 051-405-9281 051-430-8146 NtiliT@dws.gov.za

Department of Water and Sanitation: Free State Province Tseliso Ntili NtiliT@dws.gov.za

Department of Water and Sanitation: Free State Province Zodwa Khumalo kumaloz@dws.gov.za

Department of Water and Sanitation: Free State Province Zodwa Kumalo KumaloZ@dws.gov.za

Dept of Environment, Small Business Dev, Tourism & Environmental AffairsGrace Khosana 051 400 4812 mkhosana@destea.gov.za

Endangered Wildlife Trust Bradley Gibbons Highland Grassland Field Officer PO Box 8800, Newcastle, 2940 034 312 9302 086 517 8872 082 566 5803 bradleyg@ewt.org.za bradley@intekom.co.za

Endangered Wildlife Trust Constant Hoogstad Programme Manager Private Bag X11 Modderfontein 1645 011-372-3600 082 334 4176 eia@ewt.org.za constanth@ewt.org.za

Environamics Lisa De Lange
Snr Environmental Assessment

Practitioner
084 920 3111 lisa@environamics.co.za

Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd Debbie Harding 053 830 5774 HardinD@eskom.co.za

Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd: Free State (Dx) Gerrie Van Schakwyk Land Development Manager 051 404 2980 072 858 5855 vSchalkG@eskom.co.za

Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd John Geeringh Senior Environmental Advisor PO Box 1091 Johannesburg 2157 011 516 7233 086 661 4064 083 632 7663 john.geeringh@eskom.co.za GeerinJH@eskom.co.za

Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd Lianne Muller Snr Supervisor Tech Network Data 021 980 3023 wayleaveswesternOU@eskom.co.za

Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd Lungi Motsis Manager 011 800 8111 (083) 589-9165 motsisl@eskom.co.za

Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd Nolan Dominick Telecommunication DominiN@eskom.co.za

Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd Nondwe Khanye Environmental Officer Menlyn Office Block 4, Level 0 1 Gobie Street NewlandsPretoria 0180 (053) 830-5946 083 969 0730 khanyen@eskom.co.za

Fezile Dabi District Municipality Director: Technical Services 016-970-8600 elaineg@feziledabi.gov.za

Fezile Dabi District Municipality DA Maree 016-970-8877 082-576-3497 dawiem@feziledabi.gov.za

Fezile Dabi District Municipality Lindi Molibeli 016-970-8607 016-970-8725 lindim@feziledabi.gov.za

Fezile Dabi District Municipality Lindi Molibeli Municiapal Manager 016 970 8600 info@feziledabi.gov.za

Fezile Dabi District Municipality Mcebo Mkhatshwa 016-970-8600 mcebom@feziledabi.gov.za

Genesis Eco-Energy Developments Kaven Chetty Senior Project Development Executive 083 274 4208 kaven.chetty@genesis-eco.com

Hansie Muller Voerkraal Trust Edwin Muller Landowner (Representative) 056 343 0841 edwin.hmuller@gmail.com Buffelsfontein 4

Hansie Muller Voerkraal Trust Hannes Olewage Landowner (Representative) 056 343 0841 hannesolewage@arbeidsvreugde.co.za Buffelsfontein 4

Harmony Gold Mining Company Limited Carlo Geel CGeel@Harmony.co.za

Harmony Gold Mining Company Limited Cassie Wesolowski cassie.wesolowski@harmony.co.za

Harmony Gold Mining Company Limited Duduzile Ratshefola Duduzile.Ratshefola@Harmony.co.za

Harmony Gold Mining Company Limited Duduzile Ratshefola Stakeholder Engagement 011 411 6010 082 779 3603 Duduzile.Ratshefola@Harmony.co.za

Harmony Gold Mining Company Limited Henk Nel
Snr Environmental Coordinator / Acting

Environmental Manager
018 700 3505 082 554 8930 henel@harmony.co.za

Harmony Gold Mining Company Limited Kefilwe Mofokeng Stakeholder Engagement 018 700 3593 078 168 0009 Kefilwe.Mofokeng@Harmony.co.za

Harmony Gold Mining Company Limited Kelebogile Lecoge Kelebogile.Lecoge@Harmony.co.za

Harmony Gold Mining Company Limited Khaya Magadla AKMagadla@Harmony.co.za

Harmony Gold Mining Company Limited Louis Botha 084 586 0169 Louis.Botha@Harmony.co.za

Harmony Gold Mining Company Limited Melani Nieuwoudt
Environmental Coordinator: Western

Region (Free State)
057 907 2470 082 546 0924 Melani.Nieuwoudt@Harmony.co.za

Harmony Gold Mining Company Limited Monique Du Plessis MduPlessis@Harmony.co.za

Harmony Gold Mining Company Limited Sebelo Mgotywa Sabelo.Mgotywa@Harmony.co.za

Harmony Gold Mining Company Limited Thomas Wilson Thomas.Wilson@Harmony.co.za

Harmony Moab Khotsong Operations Pty Ltd Anglo Landowner Anglo

Harmony Moab Khotsong Operations Pty Ltd Melanie Naidoo- Vermaak Landowner 073 023 3949 nelanienv@gmail.com Mispah 446 RE

Doornkom-West 446 RE

Chrystalkop 69 RE

Independent Communications Authority of South Africa (ICASA)Praneel Ruplal pruplal@icasa.org.za

Kabi Solar Pty Pablo Galindez Director

Kopanang Gold Mining Co (Pty) Ltd Raisaka Basebalanga 011 484 5005 raisaka@masebelanga.com Buffelsfontein 4

Kopanang Gold Mining Co (Pty) Ltd Raisaka Masebe Landowner 011 374 7171 076 011 6367 raisaka@masebelanga.com Pretorius Kraal RE

Matlosana Local Municipality E Marumo Deputy Director 018 487 8335 marumo@klerksdorp.org

Matlosana Local Municipality NJ Tsolela njtsolela@gmail.com

Matlosana Local Municipality Nonhlupheko Tsolela Executive Mayor 184878000 060 492 3661 sxelelo@klerksdorp.org

Matlosana Local Municipality Y Majova ymajova@klerksdorp.org

Midvaal Water Company Elizabeth Scheepers Landowner 018 482 9500 info@midvaalwater.co.za Buffelsfontein 12

Moqhaka Local Municipality A Labuschagne labuschagnea@moqhaka.gov.za anneline54@gmail.com

Moqhaka Local Municipality Abram Moretele Danster mistafadanster731@gmail.com

Moqhaka Local Municipality Andre Kotze (056) 216-9112 andre@Moqhaka.gov.za

Moqhaka Local Municipality Boitshoko Nketu 073 531 8028

Moqhaka Local Municipality Brenten Krans Ward Councillor: Ward 13 (064) 750-3310 brentenr@moqhaka.gov.za brentenr5@gmail.com

Moqhaka Local Municipality Fanie Brits 056-471-0006 056-471-0428 Fanie@Moqhaka.gov.za
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Moqhaka Local Municipality Flory L Director (056) 216-9121 micha@moqhaka.gov.za

Moqhaka Local Municipality Hennie Rautenbach 056-216-9255 083-534-4274 hennie@moqhaka.gov.za

Moqhaka Local Municipality Hilda Mahudi 079 104 9840 mhmhilda@gmail.com

Moqhaka Local Municipality Lerator Ngobeni (056) 216-9229 leraton@moqhaka.gov.za

Moqhaka Local Municipality Louis Greef 056-216-9287 086-589-7690 082-823-0528 louis@moqhaka.gov.za

Moqhaka Local Municipality Louis Greeff Head of Department 056 216 9287 082 823 0528 louis@moqhaka.gov.za

Moqhaka Local Municipality M Geringer Acting Technician Director (056) 216-9121 rentia@moqhaka.gov.za micha@moqhaka.gov.za

Moqhaka Local Municipality Madelaine . madelaine@moqhaka.gov.za

Moqhaka Local Municipality Magdel Vosloo 056 216 9333 magdel@moqhaka.gov.za

Moqhaka Local Municipality Mahuhudi Motaung 056 216 9260 mahuhudim@moqhaka.gov.za

Moqhaka Local Municipality Mapitso Phakoe 081 099 3270

Moqhaka Local Municipality Mojalefa Mohanoe 073 231 2173

Moqhaka Local Municipality Mpho Chakane Executive Mayor 056 216 9911

Moqhaka Local Municipality NJ Mthimkhulu Personal Assistant: Municipal Manager 056 216 9911 mms@moqhaka.gov.za

Moqhaka Local Municipality Ntinti Sefatsa 063 842 2812 ntinthiabednego3@gmail.com

Moqhaka Local Municipality Pieter B All Admin (056) 216-9378 pieterb@moqhaka.gov.za pieterbredenkamp123@gmail.com

Moqhaka Local Municipality Pieter Bredenkamp 081 539 4951 pieterbredenkamp123@gmail.com pieterb@moqhaka.gov.za

Moqhaka Local Municipality Rebone Tshesane 073 752 8868 rebonet@moqhaka.gov.za rebonet91@gmail.com

Moqhaka Local Municipality Rentina Thompson Personal Assistant (056) 216-9121 rentia@moqhaka.gov.za

Moqhaka Local Municipality S Mokgatle 056-216-9121 mokgatle@moqhaka.gov.za

Moqhaka Local Municipality S Monyaki Acting Municipal Manager (056) 216-9125 mms@moqhaka.gov.za

Moqhaka Local Municipality SB Tladi 056-216-9115 074-283-9487

Moqhaka Local Municipality Sibongile Morabe 078 848 6844 sibongileviolet.morabe@gmail.com

Moqhaka Local Municipality Simon Mqwathi Municipal Manager 056 216 9170 mms@moqhaka.gov.za Brentpark RE

Moqhaka Local Municipality Simon Mncedisi Moqwathi 056-216-9378 mms@moqhaka.gov.za

Moqhaka Local Municipality Thekisa Leie Acting Manager 056 216 9170 thekisal@moqhaka.gov.za Brentpark RE

Moqhaka Local Municipality Tshidiso Bolofo Ward Councilor: Ward 7 079 894 9633 tshidisobolofo53@gmail.com

Moqhaka Local Municipality Tshitereke Masheleni tshiterekem@moqhaka.gov.za

National Energy Regulator of South Africa (NERSA) Andile Gxasheka Renewable Energy Specialist (012) 401-4775 (012) 401-4700 (012) 401-4600 andile.gxasheka@nersa.org.za Andile.Gxasheka@nersa.org.za

National Energy Regulator of South Africa (NERSA) Charles Hlebela Head of communications 012 401 4600 012 401 4700 083 646 8280 charles.hlebela@nersa.org.za

National Energy Regulator of South Africa (NERSA) Mmoni Suza 012 401 4600 Mmoni.Suza@nersa.org.za

National Energy Regulator of South Africa (NERSA) Phindile Nzimande The Chief Executive Officer 012 401 4600 012 401 4681 sweetness.malete@nersa.org.za

National Energy Regulator of South Africa (NERSA) Pieter Buys (012) 401-4670 012 401 4600 peter.buys@nersa.org.za

National Energy Regulator of South Africa (NERSA) Poppie Mahlangu
Media Relations and Social Media

Practitioner
012 401 4780 012 401 4700 078 847 0961 poppie.mahlangu@nersa.org.za

National Energy Regulator of South Africa (NERSA) Siphiwe Khumalo Senior Engineer: Distribution Licensing 012-401-4642 012-401-4700 siphiwe.khumalo@nersa.org.za

National Energy Regulator of South Africa (NERSA) Tamai Hore Senior Engineer: Generation Licensing 012-401-4053 tamai.hore@nersa.org.za

National Government: Dept of Water Affairs Nobubele Ngele Director General 012 336 8803 012 336 8850 mabokoi@dwa.gov.za

National Khoisan Council Cecil Le Fleur Chairman 083 234 5501 lefleurcecil@gmail.com

SAHRA Natasha Higgitt Heritage Officer - Northern Cape 11 Harrington Street Cape Town 8001 021-462-4502 021-462-4509 082 507 0378 nhiggitt@sahra.org.za

SAHRA Sityhilelo Ngcatsha Heritage Office - Free State sngcatsha@sahra.org.za

SANRAL Fanie- Andrew van Aardt Project Manager 041 398 3205 041 398 3222 VgrutingA@nra.co.za

SANRAL Nicole Abrahams
Environmental Coordinator: Western

Region
Private Bag X19 Cape Town 7535 (021) 957-4602 (021) 910-1699 062 215 8945 Abrahamsn@nra.co.za

SANRAL Victoria Botha 012-426-6200 012-348-1512 bothav@nra.co.za

Sirius Power (Pty) Ltd David Nunez 071 175 0862 david.nunez@siriuspower.co.za

South African Civil Aviation Authority (CAA) Lizelle Stroh Obstacle Specialist Private Bag X 73 Halfway House 1682 0115451232 0115451282 083 461 6660 obstacles@caa.co.za strohl@caa.co.za

South African Civil Aviation Authority (CAA) Pappie Maja
Stakeholder Management, Regional and

International Co -operations
MajaP@caa.co.za

South African Civil Aviation Authority (CAA) Themba Thabethe Regional Manager 021 934 4212 067 417 2022 ThabetheT@caa.co.za

South African Heritage Resource Agency Dumisani Sibayi Executive Officer Heritage Branch (021) 462 4502 (021) 462 4509 dsibayi@sahra.org.za

South African Heritage Resources Agency (SAHRA) Phillip Hine
Heritage Officer: Northern Cape & North

West Province
0214624502 phine@sahra.org.za mgalimberti@sahra.org.za

South African National Defense Force Francois Strydom Military Base Wonderboom Pretoria (012) 529-0778 (012) 529-0381 (082) 655-3259 Francois.Strydom@dod.mil.za

South African National Defense Force JR Kenny
Chief of Logistics: Renewable Energy

Applications
012 402 2989 dfacmiem@gmail.com dwfopsmiem@gmail.com

South African Radio Astronomy Observatory (SARAO)
South African Radio Astronomy

Observatory (SARAO)
011 442 2434 +270114422454 enquiries@ska.ac.za

South African Radio Astronomy Observatory (SARAO) Busang Sithole Analyst 011 442 2434 bsethole@ska.ac.za bsethole@sarao.ac.za

South African Radio Astronomy Observatory (SARAO) Patricia Whitelock Director (021) 445-0025 paw@saao.ac.za

South African Radio Astronomy Observatory (SARAO) Ramotholo Sefako Director 214470025 214463639 rrs@saao.ac.za

South African Radio Astronomy Observatory (SARAO) Selaelo Matlhane Spectrum and Telecoms Manager (011) 442-2434 082 565 2071 smatlhane@sarao.ac.za smatlhane@ska.ac.za

South African Radio Astronomy Observatory (SARAO) Ted Williams Director (021) 447-0025 (021) 446-3639 director@saao.ac.za

South African Weather Services Puseletso Mofokeng puseletso.mofokeng@weathersa.co.za
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South African Weather Services Rydall Jardine Brandhof Rydall.jardine@weathersa.co.za

South African Weather Services Webster Ngoepe webster.ngoepe@weathersa.co.za

South African Weather Services Zamikhaya Magogotya 012 367 6000 071 325 8206 Zamikhaya.Magogotya@weathersa.co.za

Sustainable Futures ZA Shawn Johnston Sustainable Development Practitioner 12 Somerset Way, Edgemead Cape Town 083 325 9965 swjohnston@mweb.co.za

Transnet SOC Limited Transnet SA SOC Limited 011 308 3000 enquiries@transnet.net

Transnet SOC Limited Mbali Xaba Manager: Risk Mbali.Xaba@transnet.net

Umbono Group Dirk K 011 484 5005 DirkK@villagemainreef.co.za

Umbono Group Mike Cross raisaka@masebelanga.com

Umbono Group Richard Montjoie Geologist 011 484 5005 011 484 5004 082 569 6661 rmontjoie@umbono.co.za Buffelsfontein 4

Village Main Reef DirkK DirkK DirkK@villagemainreef.co.za

Village Main Reef Mike Cross Mikec@hsgp.co.za

Village Main Reef Raisaka Masebelanga raisaka.masebelanga@villagemainreef.co.za

Western Transvaal Regional Water Co Pty Ltd Landowner Buffelsfontein 12

WESSA Lemson Petha 011 462 5663 info@wessanorth.co.za se@museumsnc.co.za

WESSA Suzanne Erasmus Chairperson 0538392717 053-842-1433 082-849-7655 info@wessa.co.za

WESSA: National Morgan Griffiths 041 585 9606 086 614 9701 072-417-5793 morgan.griffiths@wessa.co.za
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